PERCORSO MEDIO VAL D’ORCIA

Tabella di marcia

MONTALCINO

96 KM - DISLIVELLO MT. 1891

) . . km km  Marcia Marcia
Strada o via e Ente Proprietario
PARZ ARRIVO 25/h 10/h
PARTENZA Montalcino Montalcino Diritto Partenza Piazza del Popolo 0 0,00 96 07:30 08:30 |1 CONTROLLO
Montalcino Montalcino Diritto Via Soccorso Saloni 0,20 0,20 95,80 07:30 08:31
Montalcino Montalcino Incrocio SX S.P14 0,40 0,20 95,60 07:30 08:32
Montalcino Montalcino Rotonda 2" Uscita |S.P 14 1,80 1,40 94,20 | 07:34 08:40
Montalcino Val di Cava Incrocio DX S.Cval di Cava 5,80 4,00 90,20 07:43 09:04
Montalcino Val di Cava Diritto S.Cval di Cava 6,10 0,30 89,90 | 07:44 | 09:06 |Inizio 1°strada Bianca
Montalcino Collodi Incrocio DX S.Cval di Cava 6,90 0,80 89,10 | 07:46 09:11
Montalcino Torrenieri Incrocio DX Via Romana 12,00 5,10 84,00 07:58 09:42 |Fine 1°tratto Strada Bianca
Montalcino Torrenieri Diritto Via Romana 12,40 0,40 83,60 07:59 09:44 2 CONTROLLO - RISTORO e
ASSISTENZA TECNICA
Montalcino Torrenieri Diritto S.P 137 12,50 0,10 83,50 08:00 09:45
Montalcino Bellaria Incrocio SX S.p 71 14,70 2,20 81,30 | 08:05 | 09:58 |DEVIAZIONE PERCORSO
Montalcino Belvedere Diritto S.P71 14,80 0,10 81,20 08:05 09:58 |Inizio 2° Strada bianca
Inizio San Quirico d'Orcia Belvedere Diritto S.P.71 16,30 1,50 79,70 08:09 10:07
Inizio Pienza Cosonella Diritto S.P. 71 17,90 1,60 78,10 08:12 10:17
Pienza La Guardia Incrocio SX S.P.71 21,10 3,20 74,90 08:20 10:36
Inizio Montalcino Poggio al Vento Diritto S.P.71 21,60 0,50 74,40 08:21 10:39
Montalcino Lucignano D'Asso Incrocio SX S.P71 24,50 2,90 71,50 | 08:28 10:57 S ACONIROLIOLHSS STENZE
TECNICA
Montalcino Lucignano D'Asso Diritto S.P.71 26,30 1,80 69,70 10:00 12:00 |Fine 2°strada bianca
Montalcino Lucignano D'Asso Incrocio DX S.p14 26,50 2,00 69,50 08:33 11:09
Montalcino Abbeveratoio Incrocio SX S.P75 27,40 0,90 68,60 08:35 11:14
Montalcino Abbeveratoio Diritto S.P75 27,50 0,10 68,50 08:36 11:15 |Inizio 3° Strada Bianca
Montalcino | Loghi Diritto S.P75 29,90 2,50 66,10 08:41 11:29
Montalcino Pieve a Salti Diritto S.P75 33,70 3,80 62,30 08:50 11:52
Inizio Buonconvento Poggio Dell'Amore Diritto S.P.75 34,50 0,80 61,50 08:52 11:57
Buonconvento Salicotto Diritto S.P75 35,40 1,70 60,60 08:54 12:02 |Fine 3° Strada Bianca
Buonconvento Buonconvento Incrocio DX Via Piemonte 37,30 1,90 58,70 08:59 12:13
Buonconvento Buonconvento Rotonda 3° Uscita |Viale delle Regioni 37,50 0,20 58,50 09:00 12:15
Buonconvento Buonconvento Incrocio DX Via Umbria 37,70 0,20 58,30 09:00 12:16
Buonconvento Buonconvento Incrocio SX S.P451 37,80 0,10 58,20 09:00 12:16
Buonconvento Buonconvento Incrocio Diritto Piazza G.Garibaldi 38,00 0,20 58,00 | 09:01 12:18
Buonconvento Buonconvento incrocio DX Piazza G.Garibaldi 38,10 0,10 57,90 09:01 12:18
Buonconvento Buonconvento Incrocio SX Piazza G.Garibaldi 38,20 0,10 57,80 09:01 12:19
Buonconvento Buonconvento Diritto Via Oscura 38,30 0,10 57,70 09:01 12:19
Buonconvento Buonconvento Incrocio DX Via Roma 38,40 0,10 57,60 09:02 12:20
Buonconvento Buonconvento Diritto Via Roma 38,50 0,10 57,50 09:02 12:21 4° CONTROLLO - RISTORO e
ASSISTENZA TECNICA
Buonconvento Buonconvento Incrocio DX S.P34 38,60 0,10 57,40 09:02 12:21
Buonconvento Buonconvento Incrocio DX S.C di Piana 39,50 0,90 56,50 09:04 12:27
Buonconvento La Piana Diritto S.C di Piana 39,60 0,10 56,40 09:05 12:27 |Inizio 4° Strada Bianca
Buonconvento La Piana Incrocio SX S.C di Piana 41,00 1,40 55,00 09:08 12:36
Buonconvento Piave di Piana Incrocio DX S.C di Piana 42,10 1,10 53,90 09:11 12:42
Buonvonvento Santa Marcella Incrocio SX S.P34 45,50 3,40 50,50 | 09:19 13:03 |Fine 4° Strada Bianca
Buonconvento Fornace Diritto S.P 34 47,30 1,80 48,70 09:23 13:13
Buonconvento Bibbiano Diritto S.P 103 49,50 2,20 46,50 09:28 13:27
Buonconvento Bibbiano Incrocio DX S.P 103 49,60 0,10 46,40 09:29 13:27
Buonconvento Bibbiano Diritto S.P 103 50,4 0,80 45,60 09:30 13:32 |Inizio 5° Strada Bianca
Inizio Montalcino Fiume Ombrone Diritto S.P. 103 52,1 1,70 43,90 09:35 13:42
Montalcino Castiglion del Bosco  |Incrocio SX S.P 103 52,9 2,50 43,10 09:36 13:47
Montalcino Castiglion del Bosco  |Diritto S.P 103 53,8 0,90 42,20 09:39 13:52
Montalcino Castiglion del Bosco  |Diritto S.P 103 55,5 1,70 40,50 | 09:43 14:03 5? CONTROLLO - RISTORO e
ASSISTENZA TECNICA
Montalcino Castiglion del Bosco  |Diritto S.P 103 57,8 2,30 38,20 | 09:48 14:16
Montalcino Narciarello Incrocio DX S.C Castel Giocondo 60,2 10,70 35,80 09:54 14:31 |DEVIAZIONE PERCORSO
Montalcino Castel Giocondo Diritto S.C Castel Giocondo 62,8 2,60 33,20 10:00 14:46
Montalcino Castel Giocondo Diritto S.C Castel Giocondo 63,3 0,50 32,70 10:01 14:49
Montalcino Camigliano Incrocio SX S.P 117 La maremmana 65,9 2,60 30,10 10:08 15:05 |Fine 5° Strada Bianca
Montalcino laghi Tavernelle Incrocio SX S.P 117 La maremmana 67,8 1,90 28,20 10:12 15:16 |DEVIAZIONE PERCORSO
Montalcino Tavernelle Diritto Tavarnelle 68,2 0,40 27,80 | 10:13 15:19 6° CONTROLLO - RISTORO e
ASSISTENZA TECNICA
Montalcino Tavenelle Incrocio SX S.C Argiano 68,3 0,10 27,70 10:13 15:19 |Inizio 6° Strada Bianca
Montalcino Argiano Incrocio SX S.C Argiano 71,6 3,30 24,40 10:21 15:39
Montalcino Argiano Incrocio SX S.C Argiano 72,1 0,50 23,90 | 10:23 | 15:42
Montalcino Argiano Incrocio SX S.p14 73,3 1,20 22,70 10:25 15:49 |Fine 6° Strada Bianca
Montalcino Sant'Angelo in Colle |Diritto S.P14 77,1 3,80 18,90 10:35 16:12
Montalcino Sant'Angelo in Colle |Incrocio DX S.C diSesta 78,2 1,10 17,80 10:37 16:19 |Inizio 7°Strada Bianca
Montalcino Collesorbo Diritto S.C di Sesta 81,7 3,50 14,30 10:46 16:40
Montalcino Castelnuovo dell'Abbaflncrocio Diritto S.C di Sesta 85,2 3,50 10,80 10:54 17:01 |Fine 7° Strada Bianca
Montalcino Castelnuovo dell'AbbaflIncrocio DX via del Cancellino 85,7 0,50 10,30 10:55 17:04
Montalcino Castelnuovo dell'Abbafincrocio Dx Via Piaggia della Porta 85,9 0,20 10,10 10:56 17:05
Montalcino Castelnuovo dell'Abba]Diritto Via del Borgo 86 0,10 10,00 10:56 17:06 SO RO O RRISIOROE
ASSISTENZA TECNICA
Montalcino Castelnuovo dell'Abbaflncrocio SX S.P 55 86,2 0,20 9,80 10:56 17:07
Montalcino Montalcino Rotonda 2° Uscita |Via Pietro Strozzi 95 8,80 1,00 11:18 18:00
Montalcino Montalcino Incrocio DX Piazza Camillo Cavour 95,8 0,80 0,20 11:19 18:04
Montalcino Montalcino Diritto Via G.Mazzinl 95,9 0,10 0,10 11:20 18:05
Montalcino Montalcino Diritto Piazza del Popolo 96 0,10 0,00 11:20 18:06 |8° CONTROLLO
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